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19 183

8 290

8 052

4 692

7 650

2 450

Representation by country

17 342

65 %

35 %

31 134 Companies
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lefac.com, the top BtoB information portal for the communications sector in Europe,
offers you a sample of the data available in its various databases in 2022.

Boost your
business 

with lefac.com !

E U R O P E

Advertisers

Agencies, medias, Sales House

5 European databases

262 480 Contacts
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